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Tes.No. YAŞ Atın Adı Binici Kat. Kulüp Zaman Ceza Derece BİN.PUANI

34 - 2159 9 FENG SCHUI SERRA ÖNKAL A İASK 77,15 0 1 30
34 - 2586 7 SIEC GOLD RUSH GERARD FLYNN A SIEC 78,62 0 2 28
34 - 2005 16 SIEC LANJARON ÇAĞRI BAŞEL A SIEC 73,19 4 3 27
34 - 2026 11 KINDY OGAN SENGEL A İASK 76,52 4 4 26
34 - 2158 9 SYDNEY I SENCER CAN A FERDİ 34 76,93 4 5 25
06 - 0388 13 OSCAR FİLİP AMRAM A KG&CC 77,65 4 24
34 - 2144 10 PAILLE DU CORAL OGAN SENGEL A İASK 79,80 4 -
26 - 3788 12 PINK-FLOYD UĞUR YILMAZ A FERDİ 34 84,43 4 22
34 - 2001 12 SIEC JANICO GERARD FLYNN A SIEC 68,03 8 -
06 - 0514 10 SYMPHONY SENCER CAN A FERDİ 34 78,57 8 -
34 - 2336 8 SIEC BOEMERANG ÇAĞRI BAŞEL A SIEC 79,76 12 -
26 - 3789 11 LATO 18 UĞUR YILMAZ A FERDİ 34 82,66 12 -
34 - 2432 9 TEAM A QUALITY STREET HÜSNÜ DİNÇ A İASK 74,58 16 17
34 - 2318 9 HOT GOSSIP HÜSNÜ DİNÇ A İASK 78,73 16 -
34 - 2107 9 TAP DANCER TUNCER CAN A KG&CC 78,92 16 15
34 - 2013 12 MİSS MERT ALICIOĞLU A İASK 76,35 20
34 - 2193 13 OTTO I EVREN ALAM A İASK 76,35 20
34 - 2469 14 NEANDER FİLİP AMRAM A KG&CC TERK
34 - 1885 15 MENUET-S MERT ALICIOĞLU A İASK GİRMEDİ
34 - 2055 14 SADIO V/D WEST GAVERS SİNAN GENCER A KG&CC GİRMEDİ
06 - 0468 9 TEAM A AKOPAKO ARMAĞAN ÖZGÖRKEY A FERDİ 34 GİRMEDİ
34 - 1727 15 GAMAIN SİNAN GENCER A KG&CC GİRMEDİ
34 - 2367 8 ACTION PERFECT Z SERRA ÖNKAL A İASK GİRMEDİ
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Tes.No. YAŞ Atın Adı Binici Kat. Kulüp Zaman Ceza Zaman Ceza Zaman Ceza Zaman Ceza Derece

34 - 2586 7 SIEC GOLD RUSH GERARD FLYNN A SIEC 75,53 0 78,62 0 78,62 0 1
34 - 2026 11 KINDY OGAN SENGEL A İASK 80,39 0 76,52 4 76,52 4 2
34 - 2159 9 FENG SCHUI SERRA ÖNKAL A İASK 83,52 4 77,15 0 77,15 4 3
34 - 2144 10 PAILLE DU CORAL OGAN SENGEL A İASK 83,80 0 79,80 4 79,80 4
26 - 3788 12 PINK-FLOYD UĞUR YILMAZ A FERDİ 34 88,37 0 84,43 4 84,43 4 4
34 - 2005 16 SIEC LANJARON ÇAĞRI BAŞEL A SIEC 77,53 4 73,19 4 73,19 8 5
06 - 0388 13 OSCAR FİLİP AMRAM A KG&CC 86,97 8 77,65 4 77,65 12
06 - 0514 10 SYMPHONY SENCER CAN A FERDİ 34 81,17 4 78,57 8 78,57 12
34 - 2001 12 SIEC JANICO GERARD FLYNN A SIEC 71,6 8 68,03 8 68,03 16
34 - 2432 9 TEAM A QUALITY STREET HÜSNÜ DİNÇ A İASK 81,04 0 74,58 16 74,58 16
34 - 2158 9 SYDNEY I SENCER CAN A FERDİ 34 83,24 12 76,93 4 76,93 16
34 - 2318 9 HOT GOSSIP HÜSNÜ DİNÇ A İASK 83,46 0 78,73 16 78,73 16
26 - 3789 11 LATO 18 UĞUR YILMAZ A FERDİ 34 80,56 4 82,66 12 82,66 16
34 - 2336 8 SIEC BOEMERANG ÇAĞRI BAŞEL A SIEC 83,18 12 79,76 12 79,76 24
34 - 2013 12 MİSS MERT ALICIOĞLU A İASK 82,83 8 76,35 20 76,35 28
34 - 2107 9 TAP DANCER TUNCER CAN A KG&CC 87,27 12 78,92 16 78,92 28
34 - 2193 13 OTTO I EVREN ALAM A İASK 86,54 20 76,35 20 76,35 40
34 - 2469 14 NEANDER FİLİP AMRAM A KG&CC 88,48 0 TERK
34 - 1885 15 MENUET-S MERT ALICIOĞLU A İASK 80,26 8 GİRMEDİ
34 - 2055 14 SADIO V/D WEST GAVERS SİNAN GENCER A KG&CC 82,25 8 GİRMEDİ
06 - 0468 9 TEAM A AKOPAKO ARMAĞAN ÖZGÖRKEY A FERDİ 34 93,42 9 GİRMEDİ
34 - 1727 15 GAMAIN SİNAN GENCER A KG&CC 91,71 12 GİRMEDİ
34 - 2367 8 ACTION PERFECT Z SERRA ÖNKAL A İASK 93,1 21 GİRMEDİ
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